
              TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
 VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI-57 

       
CIRCULAR FOR CLASSES VI TO VIII 

TIS/ VV/ 2021-22/065                     August  2021 
Term- I Examination 

  
Dear Parent 
  
Term-I Examination is scheduled from Monday, 20 September to Friday, 01 October 2021. The Schedule is as 
follows: 
  

Day/ Date VI VII VIII 

Mon, 20 Sept 21 Sans/ Spanish/ French Hindi Math 

Wed,22 Sept 21 English S. Sc. Sans/ Mandarin/ French 

Fri, 24 Sept 21 Math English Hindi 

Mon, 27 Sept 21 Science Sans/ Mandarin/ French S. Sc. 

Wed, 29 Sept 21 Hindi Science English 

Fri, 01 Oct 21 S. Sc. Math Science 
  

1. The examination will be conducted online on Google Meet. The question paper will be assigned in the 
Google Classroom at the scheduled time. 

2. The format of the question paper will be: 40% objective questions and 60% subjective questions 
3. Duration of the examination is two hours i.e. from 8.00 am to 10:00 am. 

❖      Login time - 7:50 am. 
❖      Reading time- 8 am- 8:15 am 
❖      Writing time- 8:15 am- 9:45 am 
❖      Uploading time- 9:45 am- 10 am 

  
4. Syllabus for the Term-I Examination will be available on the school website from Monday, 23 August 2021. 
5. Preparatory leave is from Thursday,16 September to Sunday, 19 September 2021. 
6. Regular online classes will commence from Monday,04 October 2021. 
7. Performance Profile of Term I Examination will be available online on CampusCare portal by 10:00 am on 

Tuesday, 26 October. 
8.  Parent Teacher Meeting to discuss your ward’s performance in Term-I Examination will be held on 

Saturday, 30 Oct 2021. 
Please Note: 

 Two rounds of weekly tests in each subject will be conducted in Term II before the final 
examination. 

 The Dussehra holidays are from Wednesday, 13 October to Wednesday, 20 October 2021. 
   

“There are no secrets to success. It is the result of preparation, hard work, and learning from failure.”  
 ......................Colin Powell.        

  
 
Warm regards 
N Saroj 
Dean Academics                    
 


